Sultan Qaboos University

College of Medicine & Health Sciences

INTERNSHIP COORDINATORS

Hospital Internship Coordinator  Position = & Secretary Secy’s Tel. Email
HoD-Surgery/Int’ship 24331460
[1] Armed Forces Hospital Dr. Ibrahim Al Alawi ﬁggd gjggiigg 24331311 Hajer, Surg 24300619 alalawiibrahim@yahoo.com
P Dr. Salma Al Shamsi . Bushra, Ped 24331247 umjanna_87@yahoo.com
Dr. Zakarya Al Adawi/Ped 24331056
. Joly, Med 24331682
zakaladawi@yahoo.com
- . . . 25652809 . -
[2] Buraimi Hospital Dr. Juma Al Kaabi Int’ship Coord 25656056 25652378  Khalifa 25657113 alzidiabusara@yahoo.com
jkalkaabi@hotmail.com
[3] Ibra Hospital Dr. Hamood Salim Al Hajri Int’ship Coord 25587002 25587121 Fathiya ibratsd@hotmail.com
[4] Ibri Hospital Dr. James E. Dada HoD-Paed/Int’ship Coord ~ 25691915 25688652 Hamad anmthh@hotmail.com
[5] Nizwa Hospital Dr. Said Al Broumi Int’ship Coord 25211650 25211908 Salim Nizwa_sdu@yahoo.com
[6] Royal Hospital Dr. Qasim Al Salmi Director manager 24594460 Dgcord15@gmail.com
alfarsi@gmail.com
Royal Hospital Dr. Sami Al Farsi HoD-Child Health 24599208 24599173 24599803 gy younis.balushi@gmail.com
[7] ; 24599208 faustin.jose@moh.gov.om
(Child Health) 24599208
Dr. Younis Al Balushi Int’ship Coord 24593631 24599173 Sharanya.a@moh.gov.om
Aldhahabl@hotmail.com
- - . . i . .
Dr. Hisham Al Dhahab HoD-Medicine 24509050 24599173 2500057  monimenan@mon.done
[8] Royal Hospital (Medicine) Muna 24599061 Fatma.alsalami@moh.gov.om
Dr. Amal Al Balushi o 24599059 ammooolah@hotmail.com
Dr. Zulfigar Habibulla Int’ship Coord 24599059 24599173
mouzaalsalmani@gmail.com
. perecilla.c@moh.gov.om
[9] Royal Hospital (Ob/Gyn) Dr. Moza Al Salmani HoD-Ob/Gyn 24599022  Nofax  precilla 24599022 dr-alfahdi@hotmail.com
Ahlam 24599021 dr-alfahdi@hotmail.com
Dr. Seerath Int’ship Coord 24599022 No fax seeratgopal @yahoo.com
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Sultan Qaboos University
College of Medicine & Health Sciences

INTERNSHIP COORDINATORS

suliman-35@hotmail.com

. . 24599806 Suad dr.shamsi123@yahoo.co.uk
Dr. Suliman Al Shamsi HoD-Surgery 24599905 24599173 Enas suad khamis@moh.gov.om
[10] Royal Hospital (Surgery) suliman-35@hotmail.com
o . Suad 24599648 S almaamari@vqhoo.com
Dr. Aamed Al Araimi Int’ship Coord 24599806 24599173 Enas 24599905 amed3434@gmail.com
Dr.badar.alhamrashdi@gmail.c
Dr. Badar Al Hamarashdi %m hal |
. Dr. Nasser Al Shukili HoD-A&E/ Int’ship Coord dutidatigmal’.com
11] Rustaq Hospital . 26877198 26875055-5601  Rus-dir-md@moh.gov.om
] Ms. Ampa Al Barhaml_ Moath201602@gmail.com
Ms. Shaikha Al Qartobi Lolitah1994@gmail.com
umraseell@hotmail.com
[12] Royal Accommodation
Head-T&SD/Int’ship Coord Fathya 26842295 tsd_soharhospital@hotmail.co
. . 26841598 Ali - .
13] Sohar Hospital Dr. Issa Al Balushi .. . 26844579 S aaa5412010@hotmail.com
[13] P D'_" Majid Al Maqba!' Dr. Ali Raisi, albalushi777us@hotmail.com
Director Suhar Hospital alialrisi28@yahoo.com
[14] SQUH Dr. Khalifa Al Wahaibi Director General 24144678 24413420
23231155 Tsd.sgh@gmail.com
[15] SQUH, Salalah Dr. Narayanan Kutty Int’ship Coord 23216161 23216039 Noor 23216757 nkbpanicker@gmail.com
25561540 mishalali786 @hotmail.com
[16] Sur Hospital Dr. Agha Ali Shamsi Int’'ship Coord 25367161000- 25561561 Dr. Suad 25561100-4719 mishalsuhaa2006@gmail.com
Obgynsecretary1301@gmail.c
. - Basma/Surg 22501516 om
. Dr. Rashid Al Razaiqi . 24560995 24562483 Gssecretary1516@gmail.com
[17] Khoula Hospital General Director 29501184 22501611 Yusr_a/OBGY 22501301 Zainabalbattashil@gmail.com
Mazin tsddgkh@gmail.com
dr.rashid19@yahoo.com
. HoD- Medicine 24833998 24834440 . 22503371
[18] Al Nahdha Hospital Dr. Saud Al Harthy Int’ship Coord 29503371 22503371 Sabryia
[19] Training Directorate SQUH Dr. Ahmed Al Maskari Dir-DT&CPD, SQUH 24144072 24413053
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Sultan Qaboos University

College of Medicine & Health Sciences

INTERNSHIP COORDINATORS

Dr. Asma Al Balushi HoD, Surgery mtsablen@squ.edu.om
[20] SQUH, Surgery Dr. Hani Al Qadhi Int’ship Coord Teresa m}z%t);irggum::jlucgm
. Dr. Abdullah Bal Khair HoD- Medicine . alalawi2@squ.edu.om
[24] SQUH, Medicine Dr. Abdullah AL Alawi ~ Int’ship Coord Ghantya s
aisham@squ.edu.om
[22] SQUH, Obs/Gyn Dr. Lovina Machado Int’ship Coord Aisha obgyn@squ.edu.om
' y Dr. Nehal Al Reyami HoD-Ob/Gyn lovina1857@gmail.com
husseink30@yahoo.com
[23] SQUH, Child Health Dr. Hussein Al Kindi HoD- Child Health Mirfat mirfat@squ.edu.om
' Dr. Hilal Al Mandhari Int’ship Coord hilalk81@gmail.com

majidaljabri@gmail.com

[24] DG SQUH

24413420

[25] Public Relation

24144698
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